
Contact Information for: Assurance Argument
Federal Compliance

Branch Campus Reports
Monitoring and Embedded Reports

Criterion 1 Leads Email

Blanca Ramos bramos@pima.edu

Nic Richmond ncrichmond@pima.edu

Tal Sutton tsutton4@pima.edu

Criterion 2 Leads Email

David Parker dparker8@pima.edu

Andrew Plucker aplucker@pima.edu

Jeff Silvyn jsilvyn@pima.edu

Lynnae Thandiwe lthandiwe@pima.edu

Ana Townsend atownsend5@pima.edu

Criterion 3 Leads Email

Darla Aguilar daguilar@pima.edu

Jim Craig jcraig7@pima.edu

Suzanne Desjardin sdesjardin@pima.edu

Emily Halvorson-Otts ehalvorson@pima.edu

Makyla Hays mmhays@pima.edu

Kelly O’Keefe kokeefe1@pima.edu

Jeff Thies jthies@pima.edu
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Criterion 4 Leads Email

Dom Dominguez pdominguez7@pima.edu

David Donderewicz dadonderewicz@pima.edu

James Gray jgray40@pima.edu

Rita Lennon rlennon1@pima.edu

Elliot Mead emead2@pima.edu

Stacy Naughton snaughton@pima.edu

Yvonne Perez yperez11@pima.edu

Lupita Serrano-Villela gserrano@pima.edu

Criterion 5 Leads Email

Keri Hill kshill1@pima.edu

Elliot Mead emead2@pima.edu

Michael Parker mparker7@pima.edu

Nic Richmond ncrichmond@pima.edu

Federal Compliance Leads Email

Aurie Clifford aclifford@pima.edu

Melissa Stoddart mstoddart@pima.edu

Maria Vasilieva mnvasilieva@pima.edu

Assumed Practices Lead Email

Vanessa Arellano vkrichards@pima.edu
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Accreditation Resource
Developers

Email

Vanessa Arellano - ODR/HR
embedded report

vkrichards@pima.edu

Elliot Mead - Assurance
Argument

emead2@pima.edu

Makyla Hays - Branch Campus
Reports

mmhays@pima.edu

Melissa Stoddart - Additional
Location embedded report

mstoddart@pima.edu

Assurance System
Coordinator

Email

Gayle Bell gbell1@pima.edu

Branch Campus Leads Email

Desert Vista Campus

Ken Chavez kchavez13@pima.edu

Edgar Soto esoto@pima.edu

East Campus

Amanda Abens aabens@pima.edu

Jim Craig mailto:jcraig7@pima.edu

Edgar Soto esoto@pima.edu

West Campus

Aubrey Conover aconover@pima.edu

Michael Parker mparker7@pima.edu
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